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3° Trofeo interregionale promozionale

Overall Classification PROMOZIONALI

Bergamo
21/01/2024

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
SPORT DEL GHIACCIO
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LEONARDO LUMINA
NICOLA ERMANNO MORELLI
GIORGIA ROBUSTELLI

LUCIA CELESTE PESCARMONA
YURI GIACOMELLI

MARCO BRANCHI
TOMMASO CURINO
VALENTINA COLA

BEATRICE SANDRETTO
MAYA SALOME' URBANI
KEVIN MORCELLI

STEFANO FUSCO

SERENA BRANCHI

WinSport 10.2.11.6 /21/01/2024/13:24:03
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300

230
200
174
170
138
120
92
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1-1-1
3-2-2
2-3-5
6-4-3
4-5-4
5-6-6
7-7-7
9-11-8
10-8-10
8-12-11
11-9-12
12-13-9
13-10-13

Time
30.20

33.60
3347
39.50
41.63
43.73
444
46.80
46.98
45.78
52.370
58.990
1:12.56
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FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO



